
457 Deferred Compensation Plan - Change to Investment Funds 

 

Schedule of Information Sessions October – November 2013 

 
 Date   Time   Location  

Wednesday, October 23 9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Lee Center 

Gold Rooms 1 and 2 

1108 Jefferson Street 

Thursday, October 24 9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Lee Center 

Kauffman Auditorium 

1108 Jefferson Street 

Monday, October 28     10:00 a.m. - 12:00 pm. 

Department of Community and  

Human Services 

Large Conference Room - 4th Floor 

720 North St. Asaph Street 

Tuesday, October 29 

9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Lee Center 

Gold Rooms 1 and 2 

1108 Jefferson Street 

3:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Police Department 

Community Room 

3600 Wheeler Avenue 

Wednesday, October 30 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

City Hall 

Sister Cities 1101 

301 King Street 

Thursday, October 31 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Police Department 

Community Room 

3600 Wheeler Avenue 

Monday, November 4 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Department of Community and  

Human Services 

First Floor 

Multipurpose Rooms 1 and 2 

2525 Mt. Vernon Avenue 

Tuesday, November 5 10:20 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

Charles Houston Recreation Center 

Multipurpose Room 

901 Wythe Street 

Wednesday, November 6 12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Charles E. Beatley, Jr. 

Central Library 

Large Meeting Room 

First Floor 

5005 Duke Street 

                   Thursday, November 7 

10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

Department of Community  

and Human Services 

Room 514 

4480 King Street 

4:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Transportation & Environmental 

Services 

BCD Training Room 

2900-B Business Center Drive 

 


